LTC3410ESC6-1.2
Part Number LTC3410ESC6-1.2
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description IC REG BUCK

Mounting Type Surface Mount Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status
Contains lead / RoHS non-
compliant
Function Step-Down Frequency - Switching 2.25MHz
Detailed Description Buck Switching Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1.2V 1 Output 300mA 6-VSSOP, SC-
88, SOT-363 Current - Output 300mA
warrantied and confidence. RFQ LTC3410ESC6-1.2 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LTC3410ESC6-1.2
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LTC3410ESC6-1.8 IC REG BUCK ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410ESC6-1.5 IC REG BUCK ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410ESC6-1.65#PBF LTC3410ESC6-1.65#PBF LINEAR LINEAR 300 pcs
LTC3410ESC6#TRMPBF IC REG BUCK ADJ 0.3A SYNC SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410ESC6-1.2#TRMPBF IC REG BCK 1.2V 0.3A SYNC SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410BESC6-1.8 IC REG BUCK ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410ESC6-1.65#TRPBF IC REG BUCK 1.65V 0.3A SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410BESC6-1.875#TRMPBF IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.3A SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410ESC6-1.5#TRMPBF IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.3A SYNC SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410ESC6-1.2#TRPBF IC REG BCK 1.2V 0.3A SYNC SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 8530 pcs
LTC3410BESC6-1.875 IC REG BUCK ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410BESC6-1.8#TRPBF IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.3A SYNC SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410BESC6-1.875#TRPBF IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.3A SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410ESC6 IC REG BUCK ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 800 pcs
LTC3410ESC6-1.5#TRPBF IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.3A SYNC SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LTC3410BESC6-1.8#TRMPBF IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.3A SYNC SC70-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs